Nonprofit Org.
U.S.. POSTAGE
P A I D
St. Jude Children’s
Research Hospital
501 St. Jude Place
Memphis, TN 38105
TO OUR FRIENDS AT

Visit us online at STJUDE.ORG/SPRINGGIFTS or call 800-746-1539
to view additional Gifts of Donation.
how to order
Gifts of
PLAY
MINIMUM
DONATION
ITEM
NUMBER
Gifts of
CARE
Gifts of
FUN
13treatment and care of children of St. Jude. The cost of each item or service is an approximation and will vary based on actual
costs incurred and individual patient needs. Your donations will be used to support the general operating expenses of St. Jude.
 Don’t forget!
MOTHER’S
DAY
 is May 12.
DESIGN
DETAIL
A
B
C
D
A. BLACK AND CREAM COLOR
BLOCK LEATHER TOTE
$84
Sleek and stylish 100% leather
tote is perfect for those on the go.
Perfect for laptop, tablet or files.
Dimensions: 12"H x
10.75"W x 4"D.
Item # 6506
B. CHEVRON TOTE
$40
Inside zippered pocket
and padded laptop pocket.
Dimensions: 15.5"H x 20"W x
5"D. 20" handles.
Item # 6505
C. A LITTLE SPARKLE
COSMETIC BAG
$10
White leather cosmetic bag
adorned with a black tassel
and metallic gold zipper.
Dimensions: 9"W x 6"H.
Item # 6502
D. FAUX LEATHER TASSEL
PURSE CHARM
$15
Teal faux leather accessory charm.
Silvertone accents and St. Jude charm. 5.5"L
Item # 7075
TO ORDER VISIT STJUDE.ORG/SPRINGGIFTS OR CALL 800-746-153914
MEET BELLA
and her brother
E. BROOKS BROTHERS®
SILK TIES
$32
Spring colors and the St. Jude logo